

S. T. 02(12)2022

Order No 10.

Date. 02.05.24.

Today fixed for appearance and further cross-examination of PW1.

Both the accused persons are present filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused persons is absent.

None appears on behalf of the prosecution.

No witness is present.

In view of the resolution of local Bar, case is adjourned.

To 03.07.24 for appearance and further cross-examination of PW1.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah