

S.T.-02(12)2022.

Order No.17.

Dated: 11.08.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of WWA.

(2) accused file hazira.

NE/R is received in respect of P.W.1 Shreyashi Das from P.S. Narkeldanga.

Issue reminder.

Fix 14.11.25 for E/R of WWA & evidence.

Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the I.O. for compliance.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.