

S.T.-02(12)2022.

Order No.21.

Dated: 29.04.2026/ 30.04.2026:

Record is put-up today as yesterday was declared holiday by the Hon'ble Court.  
So, fix 16.07.2026 for appearance & further evidence.  
Let a copy of order sheet be sent to the I.O. for information & compliance.  
D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.